## HB0962/613129/1

BY: Senator Beidle

## AMENDMENT TO HOUSE BILL 962

(Third Reading File Bill)

On page 10, in line 3, strike "<u>Section 2</u>" and substitute "<u>Sections 1 and 3</u>"; in line 4, strike "<u>June</u>" and substitute "<u>July</u>"; and in line 6, strike "<u>July</u>" and substitute "<u>June</u>".